
WEEK 12 WINNERS 第十二周得奖者 - 24 JULY 2023

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

NG SOON L**
012525****

TAN TEONG H***
016565****
LEE HOCK P**
012267****

FONG CHUI C***@FONG WAI C***
0111278****



C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖

012217****

018909****
 
012421****

019226****

017626****

013773****

CHONG KOK F**



CHAN CHAW S****



WONG CHUEN J***



LEE KO T*



MIN MOE MIN P****



LIM SAI E**
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